



2026:CGHC:13756

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 144 of 2020

Smt. Rajmani Khalkho & Ors. **Versus** Pradeep Agrawal & Ors.

22/01/2020	Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Fix this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge

L/-