



2026:CGHC:13756

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.144 of 2020

Smt. Rajmani Khalkho & Others **Versus** Pradeep Agrawal & Others

03/07/2023	Ms. Prachi Singh, Counsel for the appellants. Shri A.V. Deshmukh, Counsel for respondent No.2. This is an admitted appeal and record of the Court below is also available, therefore, list this case for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge